H18

Circuit CG - 4610 m 120 m
place Nom

WENZEL, Anton
BRASSART, Elouan
DEGAND, Théo
VERJUX, Lucas

COCCHIO-JOURNET, Paul4705NA N.O.R.D.

BROCHOT, Rémi
AUNEAU, Quentin
AUZELOUX, Evan
DELLAC, Elian

. SALLES, Timéo
. GRUOT, Augustin

BARRIERE, Arthur
HERAULT, Baptiste
DUPUY, Célestin

. GIL SILVEIRA, Louis

MAZY, Arnaud
TALON, Armand
LATIL, Maieul
DUFOUR, Célestin
BROUWIER, Mathis

. ABDELAZIZ, Bader

MARIENNE, Tom

BLONDEAU-TOINY, Célian 5407GE SO Luneville

VEROVE, Vianney
BOILEAU, Allan
PECOURT, Noé
POINSENOT, Paul
BARROS-VALLET, Armel
MIDENA, Rafaél
FARRELL, Jamy

. COLLARD, Tristan

FRENQOY, Anatole

. CARPINELLA, Milan

GOURAPA, Maél

. CHIFFLET, Albin

PIEL, Titouan
LEMAGNER, Thomas
LEVASSEUR, Antoine
MOTHERON, Nathan
BALEYDIER, Martial
RAVAT, Thibault

. VENON, Arthur

DEVEAUX, Gédéon
BERTOUT, Gabriel
MATHOT, Thibaut

. JAYET, Alexis

DUBOQIS, Matthéo

. GRESLIER, Louis

RIVIERE-LOUVEL, Tristan
HENOCQ, César
ANTOINE, Maxime
BRIERE, Titouan
DISCHER, David
ETCHEN, Esteban

club temps
8404PZ OPA 34:27
1403NM O. CAENNAISE 35:54
4204AR Boussole en F. 36:27
2508BF BALISE 25 37:29
37:34
7716IF BALISE 77 38:07
6806GE COBuhl.Florival 40:12
2407NA POP 40:44
46010C FiNO46 41:01
3323NA US CENON CO 41:49
2105BF ADOChenbve 41:53
3319NA SMOG 41:58
46010C FiNO46 42:41
1905NA BLCO 43:06
9404IF AS IGN 43:31
5906HF VALMO 43:38
8607NA Poitiers CO 43:42
1303PZ MARCO 43:43
2606AR LOUP 44:06
0207HF VervinsO 44:07
6803GE COMulhouse 44:59
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 45:02
45:34
5907HF T.A.D. 46:01
3323NA US CENON CO 47:30
2904BR Quimper 29 48:06
7004BF V.H.S.O. 48:09
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV 48:10
4203AR OE42 48:13
0615PZ VSAO 48:26
5116GE ASO Sillery 49:14
7716lF BALISE 77 51:02
4705NA N.O.R.D. 51:19
2108BF Talant SO 51:45
0705AR Raidlink's 07 54:35
2105BF ADOChenbve 54:40
81050C BOA Albi 55:06
1303PZ MARCO 57:23
6208HF B.A 58:34
6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT 1:01:24
2108BF Talant SO 1:03:16
2105BF ADOChenbve 1:06:00
7305AR ECHO 73 1:08:26
5906HF VALMO 1:11:19
2108BF Talant SO 1:13:16
6208HF B.A 1:17:20
9105IF COLE 1:34:00
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:40:50
3502BR CRCO 1:50:51
5907HF T.A.D. 1:52:25
2108BF Talant SO PM
31050C TOAC Orientatio PM
5703GE T.A. FAMECK PM
3319NA SMOG PM



D21

TRIBOUT, Maél

Circuit B- 4460 m 110 m
place Nom

1.
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CALANDRY, Cécile
BASSET, Isia
HANAUER, Florence
VILLAR, Alix
BEAUVIR, Maélle
BASSET, Juliette
VERCELLOTTI, Léa
NIGGLI, Alina

WEY, Hanna

. CHATAING, Amélie
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

SILLIEN, Marine
DELENNE, Camilla
D'HARREVILLE, Mélanie
PALCAU, Alina
MERCIER, Leslie
FRITZ, Julia

ROGER, Lucile
BRUNNER, Rahela
VUITTON, Marie
CHAMPIGNY, Héléne
LESQUER, Romane
VUILLEMIN, Pauline
MOULET, Tifenn
DOUSSET, Mathilde
DROIN, Soléne
BODY, Diane
GINTZBURGER, Lucine
DALIBARD, Mélanie
HUEBER, Diane
ROBERT, Chloé
BLANC, Chloé
SANCHEZ, Jade
BONDIVENNE, Perrine
VIDEIRA, Margo
RUDKIEWICZ, Lucie
GIRARD, Lucille
TAILLEUR, Florine
BELLET, Lise
VANEL, Elise
GUILBAUD, Jenny
CHIFFLET, Melle
BOLZER, Marie
CLEMENT, Florie
BELLET, Clémentine
HEURTAUX, Ana
LUTHRINGER, Coline
ROLLER, Camille
AHOND, Louise
PEKER, Mélanie
RUAUD, Claire
DAGICOUR, Alice

5703GE T.A. FAMECK

club
7404AR ASO

PM

temps
30:19

6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT 31:49

6806GE COBuhl.Florival

6701GE COSE
1905NA BLCO

32:29
33:51
34:22

6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT 35:52

2517BF OTB 36:08
3913BF O'JURA 36:19
7305AR ECHO 73 36:52
4201AR NOSE 37:04
5116GE ASO Sillery 37:18

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV 38:03

5907HF T.A.D. 38:15
7404AR ASO 38:26
6307AR Balise 63 38:52
5407GE SO Luneville 39:20
78071F GO78 39:23
2517BF OTB 39:38

6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT 39:57
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV 40:17

0705AR Raidlink's 07 40:20
2508BF BALISE 25 40:53
2517BF OTB 42:07
4012NA B.R.O.S 42:14
4201AR NOSE 42:31
7305AR ECHO 73 42:40
7407AR SOS-GO 44:02
6804GE COColmar 44:18

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV 44:19

5116GE ASO Sillery 47:28
3913BF O'JURA 47:45
7605NM COBS 50:07
31050C TOAC Orientatio 50:17
3914BF JSO 50:27
2508BF BALISE 25 50:36
6307AR Balise 63 51:31
7404AR ASO 51:51
3810AR ORIENT'ALP 51:55
5703GE T.A. FAMECK 52:20
4709NA PSNO 53:38
0705AR Raidlink's 07 54:09
5407GE SO Luneville 54:20
2105BF ADOChenbve 55:17
3810AR ORIENT'ALP 55:54
1408NM VIK'AZIM 56:13
8813GE Terres d'O 56:39
8404PZ OPA 57:12
5907HF T.A.D. 58:04
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 58:40
3308NA SAGC CESTAS 59:59
31050C TOAC Orientatio 1:01:43



52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

H21

BEAUVISAGE, Noémie
KERMEZLI, Nesrine
PERUS, Félicie
PAILLARD, Edme
SOLTYSIAK, Charlotte
COURTOIS, Léane
PERRUCHAUD, Alice
FLORENT, Roxane
HERVE, Manon

7605NM COBS
5907HF T.A.D.
1408NM VIK'AZIM
7512IF RO'Paris
5906HF VALMO
2904BR Quimper 29

5402GE SCAPA NANCY

5907HF T.A.D.
3318NA ASM CO

FEAUX DE LACROIX, Noémie 1408NM VIK'AZIM

DUDOUT, Loane
REINEN, Melanie
LEHAULT, Mathilde
TJERNLUND, Josefin

BACKSCHEIDER, Emilie

LATASTE, Lucie

Circuit A-5330 m 150 m
place Nom

1.
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
31.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

CAPBERN, Loic
PERRIN, Mathieu
RAUTURIER, Quentin
HABERKORN, Guilhem
RAUTURIER, Maxime
ANDRIEUX, Quentin
PANNIER, Axel
MARTY, Loic
RADONDY, Thomas
BECAERT, Antoine
MARCHAND, Nathan
SANDEVOIR, Luc
DELENNE, Adrien
MASLIAH, Raphaél
MARTINEZ, Pierre
ROUX, Corentin
VUITTON, Julien
WYMER, Kylian
GONON, Francois
FRADET, Adrien
PERRIN, Arnaud
DUBOIS, Rémi
HALTZ, Louis

ROUX, Fleury
COUPAT, Vincent
DEMEUSE, Clement

BARROS-VALLET, Mathias

CURIGER, Thomas
SOSSON, Aurelien
VERGNAUD, Alexandre
CHABANCE, Maxime
CHATELAIN, Grégoire
LEPOUTRE, Benjamin
FLEURENT, Théo
MATTART, Antoine
DE NEYER, Gilles
LEDUC, Paul
REBOUL, Mathis

7605NM COBS

4504CE ASCO ORLEANS

1408NM VIK'AZIM
78071F GO78

1:01:59
1:02:41
1:03:36
1:03:54
1:04:49
1:06:18
1:07:11
1:08:35
1:16:52
1:18:41
1:20:00
1:27:45
1:28:39
1:58:22

6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT PM

6804GE COColmar

club

31050C TOAC Orientatio

4201AR NOSE
7807IF GO78

2105BF ADOChenbve
7807IF GO78
7305AR ECHO 73
7807IF GO78
46010C FiNO46
5907HF T.A.D.
7404AR ASO
7605NM COBS

1403NM O. CAENNAISE
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV

7404AR ASO
4012NA B.R.O.S
4201AR NOSE

PM

temps
29:17
30:12
30:48
31:32
31:50
31:56
32:03
32:07
32:40
32:46
32:56
33:05
33:22
33:59
34:02
35:44

6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT 36:04

2508BF BALISE 25
3913BF O'JURA
1905NA BLCO
4201AR NOSE
5907HF T.A.D.
5907HF T.A.D.
4201AR NOSE
2517BF OTB
10009 BELGIUM

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV

2517BF OTB
2904BR Quimper 29
1905NA BLCO
4201AR NOSE
2517BF OTB
5907HF T.A.D.
7404AR ASO
0207HF VervinsO
10009 BELGIUM
1905NA BLCO
0705AR Raidlink's 07

36:14
36:18
36:41
36:45
37:15
37:17
37:31
37:44
38:35
38:43
38:52
38:57
40:25
40:26
40:26
40:34
40:41
40:48
41:16
41:29
41:35



39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
63.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
70.
70.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

BOUCHAN, Jéréme
RAIMBAULT, Juste
STEPHANY, Antoine
GUINOT, Thibaut
ROURE, Faustin
GRATTEPANCHE, Florent
SOGNO, Martin

VARIN, Lucas
BAUDOT, Rémi
CREUSAT, Nils
ARONDEAU, Nathan
NIKOLAYENKO, Ruslan
VAXELAIRE, Hugo
BUYENS, Paul-Louis
MERINO, Pierrick
BASTIN, Michel
PLAKHOTNIK, Dmytro
THEMINES, Anthony
ROCHE, Corentin
LAVILLE, Julien
GOUVERNEUR, Antoine
PIGEON, Thomas
DURAND, Corentin
PECQUENARD, Benoit
PECOURT, Mattéo
SUTTER, Olivier
BACHEL, Thomas
MATEICS, Viktors
COURTOIS, Yoann
RAYMONDAUD, Clément
ANDRE, Camille
RAUTURIER, Benoit
ROCHE, Damien
SERRAND, Jonathan
NILSSON, Martin
MARIEZ, KEVIN
DUCHON, Alban

DU PASQUIER, Clément
NING, Zijie
SKOWRONEK, Virgile
SKOWRONEK, Valentin
DEMARET-JOLY, Albin
RUDKIEWICZ, Martin
FEHREMBACH, Quentin
DIVAY, Maxime
CHAPELOT, Lucas
BACONNET, Alexandre
BIRON, Adrien
FORGEARD, Titouan
MIEUSEMENT, Loic

FEAUX DE LACROIX, Martin

VINCENT, Alexandre
BASSET, Marian
BATTISTA, Clément
CARLIER, Axel
HAUTREUX, Rémi
UPITIS, Uldis
BOUQUILLION, Maxime
LE PENNEC, Jean

2517BF OTB
7716IF BALISE 77
7807IF GO78
2108BF Talant SO
8404PZ OPA
5907HF T.A.D.

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV

5907HF T.A.D.
4201AR NOSE
5703GE T.A. FAMECK
4203AR OEA42

43:06
43:10
43:24
43:40
43:56
44:02
44:25
45:14
45:20
45:23
45:59

6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT 46:03
6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT 46:05

2904BR Quimper 29 46:17
7404AR ASO 46:29
10009 BELGIUM 47:22
6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT 48:09
7512IF RO'Paris 48:10
8607NA Poitiers CO 48:31
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV 48:56
5907HF T.A.D. 49:05
1408NM VIK'AZIM 49:39
5907HF T.A.D. 49:53
1408NM VIK'AZIM 50:06
2904BR Quimper 29 50:18
6806GE COBuhl.Florival 50:18
5703GE T.A. FAMECK 50:33
10010 SALDUS OK 51:08
8807GE LO Sanchey 52:20
3319NA SMOG 52:33
5116GE ASO Sillery 52:43
7807IF GO78 53:39
8607NA Poitiers CO 53:39
31050C TOAC Orientatio 53:39
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV 54:13
1601NA COF 55:32
5703GE T.A. FAMECK 56:00
3308NA SAGC CESTAS 56:15
4403PL NAO 58:51
2109BF A.S.Quetigny 59:57
2109BF A.S.Quetigny 1:00:00
0705AR Raidlink's 07 1:00:38
2508BF BALISE 25 1:01:10
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:01:33
1408NM VIK'AZIM 1:09:24
5407GE SO Luneville 1:09:37
8405PZ LUBO 1:13:02
8607NA Poitiers CO 1:14:59
6806GE COBuhl.Florival 1:15:07
1408NM VIK'AZIM 1:22:14
1408NM VIK'AZIM 1:30:25
4403PL NAO 1:33:25
6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT PM
3308NA SAGC CESTAS PM
5907HF T.A.D. PM
6008HF NOYON CO PM
10003 Turun Metsankavijat PM

6208HF B.A
2605AR VSO

Non partant
Non partant



D55
Circuit L-3360m 75 m

place Nom club temps

1. OLIVIER, Sandra 7716lF BALISE 77 41:39

2. PALCAU, Marie-Violaine 7404AR ASO 43:40

3. MORLON, Marie 2108BF Talant SO 44:45

4. ESCURET, Andrea 1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV 45:32

5. WYMER, Isabelle 2508BF BALISE 25 45:49

6. DELENNE, Blandine 1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV 51:55

7. LHOMME, Christine 81050C BOA Albi 53:22

8. LAVILLE, Mireille 1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV 53:37

9. FIGUIERE, Valérie 7109BF Givry SO 53:56

10. BONORA, Béatrice 6906AR ALCO 53:58

11. FRITZ, Kristine 5407GE SO Luneville 57:00

12. CLOUZEAU, Valérie 1601NA COF 59:55

13. JAULIN, Lydie 1705NA CMO 1:00:00

14. SEGONDY, Agnes 5703GE T.A. FAMECK 1:02:03

15. GONZALEZ, Marie-Pierre 3318NA ASM CO 1:02:04

16. WEISS, Martine 6804GE COColmar 1:05:18

17. MOISSERON, Claire 1408NM VIK'AZIM 1:05:30

18. RAGAZZI, Isabelle 5407GE SO Luneville 1:06:14

19. POURRE, Valérie 2508BF BALISE 25 1:12:12

20. MAKOVICKA, Veronique 6804GE COColmar 1:12:13

21. COURSON, Isabelle 8405PZ LUBO 1:17:59

22. ELVER, Judith 9105IF COLE 1:20:08

23. CHABANCE, Anne 4201AR NOSE 1:22:09

24. AGNOLY, Rachel 31050C TOAC Orientatio  1:23:50

25. CALANDRY, Lucia 7404AR ASO 1:29:26

26. FEAUX DE LACROIX, Emmanuelle 1408NM VIK'AZIM 1:32:12
GIRARD, Laurence 3308NA SAGC CESTAS PM

D65

Circuit N - 2430 m 45 m

place Nom club temps

1. PREVOST, Pascale 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 23:30

2.  MARCHESIN, Sylvie 5402GE SCAPA NANCY 25:39

3. ROIRAND, Line 4010NA BONO 27:42

4. GIRE, Camille 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 29:46

5. ROUX, Marie-Frangoise = 4201AR NOSE 33:18

6. BLUM, Virginie 5116GE ASO Sillery 34:10

7. GATY, Daniele 4203AR OE42 36:48

8. SCHOLZ, Christine 82030C SCOR 38:25

9. LE ROUX, Anne-Francoise 3318NA ASM CO 39:38

10. DECLERCAQ, Anne 8607NA Poitiers CO 41:29

11. BRET, Dominique 7512IF RO'Paris 47:16

12. HERVE-JOUSSE, Odile  9105IF COLE 48:38

13. BEN KHALED, Isabelle  5906HF VALMO 51:27

14. BLASS, Nadine 5407GE SO Luneville 52:09

15. LOISY, Sylvie 2104BF Vallée Ouche OR53:42

16. BOUCHAN, Christine 2517BF OTB 53:48

17. PAPILLON, Francoise 2109BF A.S.Quetigny 58:39

18. PERRIN, Marie-Claudine 8809GE HVO 1:04:24



19. BOULANGER, Isabelle 5907HF T.A.D. 1:04:49
H65

Circuit M - 3300 m 70 m

place Nom club temps
1.  MORLON, Jean-Frangois 2108BF Talant SO 32:02
2. POULAIN, Joél 5909HF CapOnord 32:23
3. COLE, Christian 2105BF ADOChenbve 33:57
4. CAPBERN, Patrick 31050C TOAC Orientatio 37:10
5. PERRIN, Jean Luc 8809GE HVO 38:00
6. GUERIN, Franck 8903BF YCONE-Sens 38:25
7. CABIANCA, Jean-Pierre 4709NA PSNO 38:47
8. SCHWARTZ, Pierre 6709GE SCBarr 40:02
9. BATTISTA, Jean-Francgois 3308NA SAGC CESTAS 41:24
10. EUDIER, Patrick 7605NM COBS 43:47
11. SUTY, Jean-Claude 2109BF A.S.Quetigny 44:05
12. TENEDOS, Robert 12020C CVO12 46:15
13. GIRARD, Régis 3705CE COTS 46:58
14. CASTIER, Philippe 6208HF B.A 48:29
15. GODEFROY, Rene 77071F OPA MONTIGNY 48:49
16. JULIEN, Patrick 81050C BOA Albi 49:42
17. DESPLANQUES, Denis 0615PZ VSAO 49:55
18. DEBEHOGNE, Jean-Noel 0207HF VervinsO 50:36
19. BOULANGER, Patrick 5907HF T.A.D. 51:26
20. WIBART, Hélier 9502IF ACBeauchamp 52:19
21. MERCIER, Bruno 2604AR CROCO 52:21
22. SYLVESTRE, Wilfrid 4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  55:11
23. BOUDET, Jean-Marc 1705NA CMO 59:54
24. DRUILHE, Francois 3809AR USSE CO 1:02:10
25. DECREMPS, Vincent 31050C TOAC Oirientatio 1:06:07
26. MAZARD, Jean-Pierre 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT 1:16:15

GLIKSON, Francois 5407GE SO Luneville Aband.
AUDOUIN, Laurent 81040C AOC Non partant

H75

Circuit O - 2800 m 55 m

place Nom club temps
1. RICHAUD, Alain 0615PZ VSAO 40:55
2. PARMENTIER, Pierre 0207HF VervinsO 43:36
3. FERCHAUD, Christian 66040C C.O.T.E. 66 43:45
4. CORDIER, Jacques 5716GE METZ'O 46:49
5. MATHIEU, Maurice 8404PZ OPA 47:01
6. MASCARELL, Henri 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT 48:45
7. VUILLET, Christian 2105BF ADOChenbve 51:59
8. PONCET, Jean-Pierre 3913BF O'JURA 55:21
9. ANNE, Roger 0111AR CO AMBERIEU 56:04
10. DUBROCA, Jean-Michel 3308NA SAGC CESTAS 57:31
11. TAILLANDIER, Guy 0801GE OSCM 57:44
12. COLOMBET, Christian ~ 2108BF Talant SO 59:50
13. LEMERCIER, Bernard 5407GE SO Luneville 1:03:57
14. SOL, Michel 77071F OPA MONTIGNY 1:05:12
15. JEQUEL, Jean-Claude  4403PL NAO 1:07:39
16. ENARD, Yves 2101BF A.B.C.O. DIJON 1:09:03
17. PIERSON, Jean-Luc 6806GE COBuhl.Florival 1:42:19



